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Jul 1 0 11 11 11 7 3 1

Jul 2 0 0 0 11 0 0 0

Jul 3 0 9 9 20 4 4 1

Jul 7 0 13 13 33 8 4 1

Jul 8 0 4 4 37 3 1 0

Jul 9 0 5 5 42 1 3 1

Jul 10 13 13 11 24 66 19 3 2

Jul 11 30 30 4 34 100 8 24 2

Jul 14 24 24 14 38 138 7 23 8

Jul 15 19 19 3 22 160 9 10 3

Jul 16 0 7 7 167 2 5 0

Jul 17 0 1 1 168 0 0 1

Jul 18 1020 1020 5 1025 1193 647 338 40

Jul 19 395 395 0 395 1588 262 109 24

Jul 21 951 951 10 961 2549 610 308 43

Jul 22 954 954 10 964 3513 581 340 43

Jul 23 909 909 5 914 4427 554 318 42

Jul 24 928 928 7 935 5362 580 310 45

Jul 25 856 856 1 857 6219 519 312 26

Jul 26 328 328 0 328 6547 202 118 8

Jul 28 696 696 14 710 7257 420 270 20

Jul 29 817 817 7 824 8081 515 278 31

Jul 30 828 828 19 847 8928 533 287 27

Jul 31 871 871 7 878 9806 555 308 15

Aug 1 1049 1049 6 1055 10861 643 380 32

Aug 2 980 980 4 984 11845 617 316 51

Aug 4 0 6 6 11851 5 1 0

Aug 5 0 18 18 11869 13 3 2

Aug 6 0 21 21 11890 14 7 0

Aug 7 0 16 16 11906 9 7 0

Totals 86 0 11582 11668 238 11906 11906 7347 4090 469

Montgomery County, Tennessee
Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting

State Primary & County General--August 7, 2014
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